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MepanucTbl no Knyo

Bce cobbiTus

Mepanb [AvctaHuma

BaHunHo [1BOpel, cnopTta

BpoHsa 7. Manbuukn, 100m BatTepdnsaii

Komcomonbck-Ha-Amype

Cepebpo 5. Manbunkm, 100m Bpacc

12. AeBoukun, 100m BosibHbIN CTUIb
10. Aesoukn, 100m Ha cnuHe

8. [leBouykmu, 100m BatTepdnsai

4. NleBoukn, 4 x 50m BonbHbIA CTU/b
16. fleBouku, 4 x 50m Komnnekc

5. Masnbunkn, 100m bpacc

3. Manbuunku, 4 x 50m BosibHbIA CTUb
13. deBoukn, 800m BonbHbIA CTU/b
8. leBouykmn, 100m BatTepdnsai

2. AeBoyku, 200m Komnnekc

BpoH3a

MAY CLUOP "OenbcunH"-1

3on0T10
BpoHsa

8. fesoukn, 100m BatTepdnsii

15. Manbuuku, 4 x 50m Komnnekc
10. AeBo4kn, 100m Ha cnvHe

4. NleBoukn, 4 x 50m BonbHbIA CTU/b
16. [leBoukn, 4 x 50m Komnekc

HayTtunnyc-tOxHbliii

3051070 9. Manbuunku, 100m Ha cnuHe

7. Manbumkn, 100m Battepdnsii

10. AeBouku, 100m Ha cnvHe

Cepebpo 1. Manbumnkm, 800m BosibHbI CTUb
3. Manibunkun, 4 x 50m BosibHbIl CTUNb
15. Manbuuku, 4 x 50m Komnnekc

BpoHsa 14. Manbuunku, 200m Komnnekc

OCK BonHa KomcomosbckK

BpoH3a 6. leBoyku, 100m Bpacc

CO/IHEYHbI MyHWULMNA/bHbIV paiioH

Cepebpo 9. Manbumku, 100m Ha cnvHe

XabapoBck

11. Manbunkn, 100m BosibHbI CTUMb
1. Manbuumku, 800m BosbHbIN CTUMb
5. Masnbunkn, 100m Bpacc

14. Manbuunku, 200m Komnnekc

3. Manbunku, 4 x 50m BosibHbIN CTUMb
15. Manbunkn, 4 x 50m Komnnekc
12. AeBoukn, 100m BosbHbIN CTWb
13. OeBoukun, 800m BosibHbIN CTUIb
6. fesoukun, 100m Bpacc

2. AeBoyku, 200m Komnnekc

4. NleBoukn, 4 x 50m BonbHbIA CTU/b

30510TO

BospacTHas rpynna

tOHowwu (13-14 neT)

tOHowwm (13-14 neT)

[Jesyuwikun (11-12 ner)
[Jesyuwikmn (11-12 ner)
[Jeywkn (11-12 ner)
[Jeywkn (11-12 neT)
[JeBywkn (11-12 neT)
FOHoww (13-14 neT)

FOHoww (13-14 ner)

Jeywkn (11-12 ner)
[Jeywkn (11-12 ner)
[Jeywkn (11-12 neT)

[Jesyuwikun (11-12 ner)
tOHowwu (13-14 neT)

[Jeywkn (11-12 ner)
[Jeywkn (11-12 neT)
[Jesyuwikun (11-12 ner)

tOHowwu (13-14 neT)
tOHowwu (13-14 neT)
[Jeywkn (11-12 neT)
FOHoww (13-14 neT)
FOHoww (13-14 neT)
FOHoww (13-14 ner)
tOHowwu (13-14 neT)

[Jesyuwikun (11-12 ner)

tOHowwu (13-14 neT)

FOHoww (13-14 neT)
FOHoww (13-14 neT)
FOHoww (13-14 ner)
tOHowwu (13-14 neT)
tOHowwu (13-14 neT)
FOHowwm (13-14 neT)
[Jesyuwikun (11-12 ner)
[Jesyuwikun (11-12 ner)
[Jesyuwikun (11-12 ner)
[Jeywkn (11-12 ner)
[Jeywkn (11-12 ner)

Nma

rOJIOBAHOB AmuTpwnii

YBAPOB Hukuta
MWPHOBA lNosnvHa
BEUMAHY NpuHa
MOPO3O0BA AHrenvnHa
Komcomornbck-Ha-Amype
Komcomornbck-Ha-Amype
XOTUMCKWW Erop
Komcomorsibck-Ha-Amype
MWPHOBA lNosnvHa
UWKAH Codobs
MWPHOBA TlMonuHa

OCUINOBA Mapraputa
MAY CLUOP "OenschmH"-1 1
MAPYEHKO Japbs

MAY CLIOP "fensgumH"-1 1
MAY CLUOP "Oenbchnn"-1 1

WNMUbIH AnekcaHap
MOTAWKWH Mupocnas
KNCNEHOK Bapsapa
XXYK TuxoH
HayTtunyc-HxHblit
HayTtunyc-HOxHblit

XKYK TuxoH

VIBAHOBA ApvHa

BYLWWMAHOB 'eHHagwit

3bIPAHOB Hukonaii
KNEBLOB MeTp

NAMNNH Martseit
HOBWKOB Butanuii
Xabaposck 1

Xabaposck 1
LIAPEFOPO/ILIEBA AnuHa
APLWABCKAA AHHa
FOPYEHKO AHHa
LIAPEFOPO/JLIEBA AnuHa
Xabaposck 1

F'of poxaeHuaPesynbTaT
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06
08
08

06

08
08
08

09

08

07
07
08
06

06

08

07

06
06
06
06

08
08
08
08

1:14.24

1:18.53
1:08.97
1:19.47
1:26.09
2:13.89
2:27.86
1:18.60
1:55.52
10:31.74
1:33.65
2:43.47

1:25.23
2:10.77
1:20.14
2:13.98
2:33.26

1:09.82
1:07.07
1:13.81
9:06.43
1:50.59
2:06.69
2:23.52

1:26.94

1:11.89

55.92
9:01.56
1:16.95
2:23.10
1:47.21
2:01.10
1:08.07

10:28.56
1:20.94
2:41.10
2:06.61
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Cepebpo

BpoHsa

16. fleBoukn, 4 x 50m Komnsiekc

11. Manbumkn, 100m BosibHbI CTUMb
7. Manbumkn, 100m Battepdnsii

14. Manbumku, 200m Komnnekc

13. deBoukn, 800m BonbHbIA CTU/b
6. fleBouku, 100m Bpacc

2. fleBoukn, 200m Komnnekc

11. Manbumkn, 100m BosibHbI CTUMb
1. Manbumkn, 800m BosibHbIl CTUMb
9. Masibunkn, 100m Ha cnuHe

12. AeBoukn, 100m BonbHbIA CTUb

[Jesyuwikmn (11-12 ner)
tOHowwu (13-14 neT)
tOHowwu (13-14 neT)
FOHowwm (13-14 neT)
[Jeywkn (11-12 neT)
[Jesyuwikun (11-12 ner)
[Jesyuwikmn (11-12 ner)
tOHowwu (13-14 neT)
tOHowwu (13-14 neT)
FOHowwm (13-14 neT)
[Jeywkn (11-12 neT)

Xabaposck 1
MFHATBLEB EBrenuii
MALUMHLIEB MaTBeii
KNEBLIOB MeTtp
LIAPEFOPOALIEBA AnvHa
MBAHOBA AHacTacus
FOPYEHKO AHHa
HOBWKOB Butanuii
HOBWKOB Butanuii
LLNPAEB e6
APLLUABCKAA AHHa

06
07
06
08
09
08
06
06
06
08

2:21.75
57.83
1:08.31
2:23.11
10:29.58
1:22.94
2:42.94
57.92
9:11.72
1:12.16
1:09.15
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