. . .

- - , 11-13.02.2020

7.	, 100m	(13-14)			06	1:14.24
 5. 12.	, 100m , 100m	(13-14 (11-12)			06 08	1:18.53 1:08.97
10.	, 100m	(11-12)			80	1:19.47
8. 4.	, 100m , 4 x 50m	(11-12 (11-12)			09	1:26.09 2:13.89
4. 16.	, 4 x 50m	(11-12)				2:27.86
5.	, 100m	(13-14) ′			06	1:18.60
3.	, 4 x 50m	(13-14)			00	1:55.52
13. 8.	, 800m , 100m	(11-12 (11-12)			80 80	10:31.74 1:33.65
2.	, 200m	(11-12)			08	2:43.47
ıı	"-1						
8.	, 100m	(11-12)			09	1:25.23
15.	, 4 x 50m	(13-14)	"	"-1 1		2:10.77
10. 4.	, 100m , 4 x 50m	(11-12 (11-12)	п	"-1 1	80	1:20.14 2:13.98
4. 16.	, 4 x 50m	(11-12)	II	"-1 1		2:33.26
-							
9.	, 100m	(13-14)			07	1:09.82
7. 10.	, 100m , 100m	(13-14 (11-12)			07 08	1:07.07 1:13.81
1.	, 800m	(13-14)			06	9:06.43
3.	, 4 x 50m	(13-14)	-			1:50.59
15.	, 4 x 50m	(13-14)	-			2:06.69
14.	, 200m	(13-14)			06	2:23.52
6.	, 100m	(11-12)			08	1:26.94
9.	, 100m	(13-14)			07	1:11.89
11.	, 100m	(13-14)			06	55.92
1.	, 800m	(13-14)			06	9:01.56
5.	, 100m	(13-14)			06	1:16.95
14. 3	, 200m , 4 x 50m	(13-14 (13-14)	1		06	2:23.10 1:47.21
3. 15.	, 4 x 50m	(13-14)	1 1			2:01.10
12.	, 100m	(11-12	,)	•		08	1:08.07
13.	, 800m	(11-12)			80	10:28.56
6.	, 100m	(11-12)			80	1:20.94
2.	, 200m	(11-12)			80	2:41.10
4.	, 4 x 50m	(11-12)	1			2:06.61

. - -

" "

- - , 11-13.02.2020

16.	, 4 x 50m	(11-12)	1		2:21.75
11.	, 100m	(13-14)		06	57.83
7.	, 100m	(13-14)		07	1:08.31
14.	, 200m	(13-14)		06	2:23.11
13.	, 800m	(11-12		08	10:29.58
6.	, 100m	(11-12)		09	1:22.94
2.	, 200m	(11-12)		08	2:42.94
11.	, 100m	(13-14)		06	57.92
1.	, 800m	(13-14)		06	9:11.72
9.	, 100m	(13-14)		06	1:12.16
12.	, 100m	(11-12		08	1:09.15